Data Sheet
700 Lm LED Light Strips
Distributed by
Bristol Instruments
90 Canal Street - 4th Floor
Boston, MA 02114
Toll free

700 Lm LED Light with On/Off Switch Drawing
Distributed by
Ordering Information
Light Output
(Lm) Description Power Supply Mounting Cable
Length (in) Order #
400 LED light strip, 14 in length, motion sensor 24-265 V AC/DC magnets/
clips --- S400000
400 LED light strip, 14 in length, on/off switch 24-265 V AC/DC magnets/
clips --- S400100
700 LED light strip, 14 in length, motion sensor 120-230 V AC magnets/
clips --- S400076
700 LED light strip, 14 in length, on/off switch 120-230 V AC magnets/
clips --- S400176
Accessory AC/DC	power	cord,	white,	with	female	connector 250 V AC max. plug
connect 118 400711
Accessory AC/DC	power	cord,	white,	with	female	connector 250 V AC max. plug
connect 20 400712